JUDGE :

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

15t Intermediate

1t Maiden

JUDGE :

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1%t Intermediate

1t Maiden

JUDGE :

1St
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

15t Intermediate

1t Maiden

JUDGE;

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

15t Intermediate

1t Maiden
Comments:

TRIAL: Winton Collie Club
DATE: 17 March 2025

EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD

EVENT FOUR — STRAIGHT HUNT
Jackie Sarginson

COMPETITOR DOG
Will Sutherland Basil
Rive Malik Boogie
Ryan Tutty Fella
Lachie Landels Doug
Connell Baxter Ness
Rive Malik Boogie
Rive Malik Boogie

Levi McCall # RUNS:
COMPETITOR DOG
Brian Dickison Jake
Brian Dickison Dan
Russell Peek Kip
Eddie Conlan Fred
Geoff Tweedie Speed
Brian Dickison Dan
Peter Erb Glow
EVENT TWO — SHORT HEAD AND YARD
Allan Stewart # RUNS:
COMPETITOR DOG
Amy Robertson Stormy
Ryan Tutty Digger
Russell Peek Kip
Trevor Stark Jess
Snowy Dempster Jan
Ryan Tutty Digger
Des McGregor Jan
EVENT THREE - ZIG ZAG HUNT
Todd Cavanagh # RUNS:
COMPETITOR DOG
Finn Beamish Bull
Jackie Sarginson Lucy
Maria Burrell Tarn
Maria Burrell Mica
Geoffrey Young Thread
Finn Beamish Bull
Finn Beamish Bull

POINTS
96

95

94.5

94

93.5

95

89

POINTS
98

96.5
95.5
94.5
94.25
96.5

92

POINTS
96.5

96

95

93.5

93

96.5
96.5

POINTS
97

96

95.5
94.5

94

96

96



