TRIAL: Winton Collie Club DATE: 17th March 2025

EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD

	EVENT OF	NE - LONG HEAD	
JUDGE :	Levi McCall	# RUNS:	
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Brian Dickison	Jake	96
2 nd	Brian Dickison	Dan	95
3 rd	Russell Peek	Kip	94.5
4 th	Eddie Conlan	Fred	94
5 th	Geoff Tweedie	Speed	93.5
1 st Intermediate	Brian Dickison	Dan	95
1 st Maiden	Peter Erb	Glow	89
	EVENT TWO – S	HORT HEAD AND YARD	
JUDGE :	Allan Stewart	# RUNS:	
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Amy Robertson	Stormy	98
nd	Ryan Tutty	Digger	96.5
3 rd	Russell Peek	Kip	95.5
4 th	Trevor Stark	Jess	94.5
5 th	Snowy Dempster	Jan	94.25
1 st Intermediate	Ryan Tutty	Digger	96.5
1 st Maiden	Des McGregor	Jan	92
	EVENT THR	EE – ZIG ZAG HUNT	
JUDGE :	Todd Cavanagh # RUNS:		
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Finn Beamish	Bull	96.5
2 nd	Jackie Sarginson	Lucy	96
3 rd	Maria Burrell	Tarn	95
4 th	Maria Burrell	Mica	93.5
5 th	Geoffrey Young	Thread	22
	dediffey foung	Tilleau	93
1 st Intermediate	Finn Beamish	Bull	93 96.5
	Finn Beamish Finn Beamish	Bull	96.5
	Finn Beamish Finn Beamish	Bull Bull	96.5
1 st Maiden	Finn Beamish Finn Beamish EVENT FOUL	Bull Bull	96.5
1 st Maiden JUDGE ;	Finn Beamish Finn Beamish EVENT FOUL Jackie Sarginson COMPETITOR	Bull Bull R – STRAIGHT HUNT DOG	96.5 96.5
1 st Maiden JUDGE; 1 st	Finn Beamish Finn Beamish EVENT FOUL Jackie Sarginson	Bull Bull R – STRAIGHT HUNT DOG Basil	96.5 96.5 POINTS
1 st Maiden JUDGE; 1 st 2 nd	Finn Beamish Finn Beamish EVENT FOUL Jackie Sarginson COMPETITOR Will Sutherland Rive Malik	Bull Bull R – STRAIGHT HUNT DOG Basil Boogie	96.5 96.5 POINTS 97 96
1 st Maiden JUDGE; 1 st 2 nd 3 rd	Finn Beamish Finn Beamish EVENT FOUL Jackie Sarginson COMPETITOR Will Sutherland Rive Malik Ryan Tutty	Bull Bull R - STRAIGHT HUNT DOG Basil Boogie Fella	96.5 96.5 POINTS 97 96 95.5
1 st Intermediate 1 st Maiden JUDGE; 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th	Finn Beamish Finn Beamish EVENT FOUL Jackie Sarginson COMPETITOR Will Sutherland Rive Malik Ryan Tutty Lachie Landels	Bull Bull R - STRAIGHT HUNT DOG Basil Boogie Fella Doug	96.5 96.5 POINTS 97 96 95.5 94.5
JUDGE; 1st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th	Finn Beamish Finn Beamish EVENT FOUL Jackie Sarginson COMPETITOR Will Sutherland Rive Malik Ryan Tutty	Bull Bull R - STRAIGHT HUNT DOG Basil Boogie Fella	96.5 96.5 POINTS 97 96 95.5